

Memorandum of Understanding (MoU) Form

For Sahasi Self Breast Care Online Course

I, the undersigned, understand that Sahasi Self Breast Care Online Course is for the sole purpose of Self Breast Care.

I also confirm that:

- 1. I'm not getting trained to work on other women
- 2. I'm not getting trained to teach this work
- 3. I shall not use any of these techniques learnt during this Course in any other events such as my own trainings or workshops

I am aware that Sahasi Breast Care Program and related Online Courses are Copyrighted and using it in any other form, except for Self Breast Care is unhealthy and Illegal.

Hereby, I accept these terms and conditions and give my wilful consent for the above.

Name:	Date:	
Signature:	Place:	